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» PROPERTY DETAILS

Total Square Footage: 144,811 SF
» DEMOGRAPHICS

» PROPERTY DESCRIPTION 1Mile  5Miles 10 Miles
Developed by Childress Klein in 2014, this 144,811 Total Population 53,904 129,901 456,628
SF outdoor shopping mall is located on the 22 acres Average Household Income $117,248  $121,061 $113,728
adjacent to RiverGate Shopping Center and adds 2024 Households 20,692 50,489 183,634

several big retailers, such as HomeGoods, Michaels,
and Ulta Beauty, to the already successful shopping
complex. Serving Steele Creek, Tega Cay, Fort Mill and » TENANTS
Lake Wylie communities, with convenient access to
[-485 and |-77, this retail development responds and
serves one of the fastest growing communities in
Mecklenburg County.
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www.rcgventures.com




SHOPPES AT RIVERGATE SOUTH

13540-13610 HOOVER CREEK BLVD, 14309-14318 RIVERGATE VIEW, 12911 WALKER BRANCH RD, CHARLOTTE, NC

Newport

| Tega Cay

Huntersville

R I3\ | Frochvile | .1
Sl *f [\
| Westport | & Davidson L O\ ! )
j\ | fw} C(ﬁ:rﬁelius = M3 ‘:I'Kannall:‘:olif
i — L b\ A. \
g W Wk A
A LB f{k @f”‘\n
Lowés‘vi\le !

N &

Mt Holl
|

_Wedc!.iqgton

- el |
ndian Land f

Uiminiicks(Bar.e-o @

& s
fez-fa,;,o',’ Pl
v

L N, 7
S Avant al~$}lee|e-()reek®' 4
F N \

”

PublixfSuper Market at
Steele\Creek, C'rg.ssing

Stormwater | |
Management ‘
Pond

SUITE

13610

14310
13540-100
13540-200
13540-300
13540-400
13540-500
13540-700
13540-800
13540-800
14318-100

14318-200
14318-300
14318-400
14318-500

13540-900

P
/5

R
A
D

S

N f&’j:sm.ann g

2 N\
N

13540200/ /\
/13580-100/

+1.45 AC PAD
AVAILABLE

Steele Creek Road

TENANT
KOHL'S 01557
MATTRESS FIRM #024185
ULTA
DOLLAR TREE
VERSONA
[BROWNLEE JEWELERS
HAND & STONE MASSAGE & FACIAL
KIRKLAND'S #9863
MICHAELS #1184
HOMEGOODS #0669
WHICH WICH
cey
MY EVELAB
BEVERLY NAIL
MOD SUPERFAST PIZzA
VACANT
SPECTRUM

www.rcgventures.com



